TPS PANTHER BASKETBALL

MASCOT LOCATION TIME

2/26/2019 #1 HIGH POINT FRIENDS FALCONS HPFS 4:15 PM
2/28/2019 #2 GREENSBORO MONTESSORI PANTHERS GMS 4:15 PM

3/05/2019 #3 NEW GARDEN FRIENDS BEARS NGFS 4:15 PM
3/07/2019 #4 NOBLE ACADEMY KNIGHTS SPEARS Y 4:15 PM
3/12/2019 #5 HOPE ACADEMY EAGLES SPEARS Y 4:15 PM

3/14/2019 | 5/6 PLAYOFFS 4:15 PM

3/18/2019 | 5/6 PLAYOFFS 4:15 PM
3/19/2019 | 5/6 PLAYOFFS 4:15 PM
3/20/2019 | 7/8 PLAYOFFS 4:15 PM

3/21/2019 | 7/8 PLAYOFFS 4:15 PM
3/22/2019 | 7/8 PLAYOFFS 4 15 PM

*5/6 GAMES WILL BEGIN AT 4:15PM WHILE THE 7/8 GAME WILL BEGIN IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING THE 5/6
GAME!

PRACTICE DATES
*Wed 02/06/19
*Thu 02/07/19

Mon—02/11/19 Mon 03/04/19
Tue 02/12/19 Wed 03/06/19
Wed 02/13/19 Mon 03/13/19

Thu 02/14/19
Mon  02/18/19
Tue 02/19/19
Wed 02/20/19
Thu 02/21/19
Mon  02/25/19
Wed 02/27/19

*All practices will be held at Community Bible Church from 2:30-4:30pm

Address of Practice and Game Locations

COMMUNITY BIBLE CHURCH 4125 Johnson St, High Point, NC 27265

SPEARS YMCA (NOBLE/HOPE) 3216 Horse Pen Creek Rd, Greensboro, NC 27410
NEW GARDEN FRIENDS SCHOOL 2015 Pleasant Ridge Rd, Greensboro, NC 27410
GREENSBORO MONTESSORI 2856 Horse Pen Creek Rd, Greensboro, NC 27410

HIGH POINT FRIENDS SCHOOL 800-A Quaker Ln, High Point, NC 27262



